3352T-1-101
3352T-1-201
3352T-1-501
3352T-1-102
3352T-1-202
3352T-1-502
3352T-1-103
3352T-1-203
3352T-1-503
3352T-1-104
3352W-1-101
. . .
. . .
3352W-1-102
. . .
3352W-1-502
3352W-1-103
3352W-1-203
3352W-1-503
3352W-1-104
. . .
. . .
3386F-1-501
3386F-1-102
3386F-1-202
3386F-1-502
3386F-1-103
3386F-1-203
3386F-1-503
3386F-1-104
3386F-1-105
3386H-1-101
3386H-1-201
3386H-1-501
3386H-1-102
3386H-1-202
3386H-1-502
3386H-1-103
3386H-1-203
3386H-1-503
3386H-1-104
3386H-1-105
1.00 .80
1.06 .85
1.06 .85
Trimmer Potentiometers
Mfr.’s
Type
Mfr.’s
Type
3352P-1-102
3352P-1-502
3352P-1-103
3352H-1-102
3352H-1-502
3352H-1-103
100
200
500
1000
2000
5000
10,000
20,000
50,000
100,000
1000
5000
10,000
100
200
500
1000
2000
5000
10,000
20,000
50,000
100,000
1,000,000
3386P-1-101
3386P-1-201
3386P-1-501
3386P-1-102
3386P-1-202
3386P-1-502
3386P-1-103
3386P-1-203
3386P-1-253
3386P-1-503
3386P-1-104
3386P-1-204
3386P-1-504
3386P-1-105
. . .
. . .
. . .
3386S-1-102
. . .
. . .
3386S-1-103
. . .
. . .
. . .
. . .
. . .
. . .
. . .
1.00* .80*
100
200
500
1000
2000
5000
10,000
20,000
25,000
50,000
100,000
200,000
500,000
1,000,000
3386W-1-501
3386W-1-102
3386W-1-202
3386W-1-502
3386W-1-103
3386W-1-203
3386W-1-503
3386W-1-104
3386W-1-204
3386W-1-105
3386X-1-501
3386X-1-102
. . .
3386X-1-502
3386X-1-103
3386X-1-203
3386X-1-503
3386X-1-104
. . .
. . .
1.00 .80
500
1000
2000
5000
10,000
20,000
50,000
100,000
200,000
1,000,000
3352 Series 3⁄8" Round Trimming Potentiometers 3386 Series 3⁄8" Square Trimming Potentiometers
Adjustment Tools
3362 Series 1⁄4" Trimming Potentiometers
• Single-turn / Cermet / Industrial / Open Frame
• Stable cermet element offers infinite resolution
• Very low profile     • Thumb and screwdriver adjust-
ment     • Power Rating: 0.5 watt at 85°C
• Single-Turn / Cermet / Industrial /  Sealed
• Power Rating: .5 watt at 85°C
• Tolerance: ±10%
• PC board stand-offs and retention feature
• Also available: More Resistive Values, Tape
and Reel, Knob for Finger Adjust, Extended
Shaft, Cross Slot Rotors. Call.
Ohms Each
1-99 100-499
Mfr.’s
Type
Mfr.’s
Type Ohms Each
1-99 100-499
• Single-Turn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed    • Rotor designed for
automatic machine adjust interface    • Withstands harsh environments
and immersion cleaning processes    • Power Rating: .50 watt at 70°C
• Adjustment Angle:  240° nom.    • Resistance Tolerance: ±10%
3362P-1-101
3362P-1-201
3362P-1-501
3362P-1-102
3362P-1-502
3362P-1-103
3362P-1-503
3362P-1-504
.89 .71
Mfr.’s
Type
100
200
500
1000
5000
10,000
50,000
500,000
±100 ppm/°C
Ohms Temperature
Coefficient
Each
1-99 100-499
50 Years of Quality, Service and Innovation
Trimming Potentiometers
Available in packages as small as 3mm.
Surface and through-hole mounting.
Cermet, wirewound and carbon elements.
Single and multiturn models.
Sealed and open-frame.
Top, side, front and rear adjustment.
Carlton-Bates Company is a full line Bourns®
distributor. Consult us for complete information on
products not shown in this catalog.
Mfr.’s Type H-90  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Each 1.61
Mfr.’s Type H-91*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Each 1.61
*Recommended for use with trimmer models 3224 and 3214.
3352H
3386F
3386S 3386W
3362P
3386X
3386H 3386P
3352P 3352T 3352W
3362
1
3
Features
• Meets UL 94V-0
• Pocket clip
• For use on most trimmer
shafts/rotors
• Recessed end for use with
extended shafts
±
±
*3386S.........(1-99) 1.11  (100-499) .89
H-90
H-91
1-866-600-6040 CARLTON-BATES COMPANY      www.carlton-bates.com780
Tr
im
m
er
s
Bo
ur
ns
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet-pdf.com/